
SCHEDULE - SHAKE OS
summer 2014 / BRAMPTON WEDNESDAY TIER 3/4

Jul. 25, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 14, 14 0 SHAKE OS 1 ROCKAFELLAS 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 21, 14 1 SHAKE OS 3 THUNDERHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, May 26, 14 3 NIGHT PREDATORS 3 SHAKE OS 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 28, 14 2 SHAKE OS 5 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 05, 14 6 BRAMPTON HITMEN 1 SHAKE OS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 09, 14 7 CHIEFS 0 SHAKE OS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 11, 14 0 SHAKE OS 5 BRAMPTON LOCOS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 16, 14 1 SHAKE OS 10 ROCKAFELLAS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 18, 14 0 SHAKE OS 8 ROCKAFELLAS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 25, 14 3 SHAKE OS 4 THUNDERHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 02, 14 7 NIGHT PREDATORS 5 SHAKE OS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 09, 14 2 WARRIORS 0 SHAKE OS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 14, 14 5 BRAMPTON HITMEN 1 SHAKE OS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 16, 14 3 SHAKE OS 3 BRAMPTON LOCOS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 23, 14 8 CHIEFS 0 SHAKE OS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 30, 14 2 3 SHAKE OS 5 CHIEFS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 06, 14 2 6 CHIEFS 0 SHAKE OS 8:00 pm -


